E1_V
3
Ultra bright LEDs
Corrosion resistant anodized aluminum housing
Compact design
Low profile, <10mm (0.4”)
AC, DC & solar powered models available
Features

8” base can installation with
adapter ring
HOW TO ORDER
AV-HLI
AV-HLI-[?]-[24]-[Colour]
Product No.:
Certification:
ICAO
FAA
Model:
24 = 24V DC
Colour:
G = Green
W = White
IR = Infrared
B = Blue
Y = Yellow
 4x
5.5
 105
 120
 4
 4
6.
5
 6
 90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
TLOF (green) & ADI (white)
AUSTRALIA
t: +61 (0)3 5977 6128